
Mobile Pantry Distributions 

 

Thursday, February 15, 2024, 12-4pm @ Deale Library  

Monday, February 26, 2024, 1-4pm @ Brooklyn Park Library 

 

Thursday, March 14, 2024, 12-4pm @ Deale Library 

Monday, March 18, 2024 , 1-4pm @ Brooklyn Park Library 

 

*Saturday, April 13, 2024, 8:30-11:30am @ Meade Middle School* 

Thursday, April 18, 2024, 10am-1pm @ Boone’s Estates Mobile Home Community 

Monday, April 22, 2024, 1-4pm @ Brooklyn Park Library 

 

Saturday, May 11, 2024, 8:30-11:30am @ Meade Middle School 

Thursday, May 16, 2024, 10am-1pm @ Boone’s Estates Mobile Home Community 

Thursday, May 23, 2024, 1-4pm @ Brooklyn Park Library 

 

Saturday, June 1, 2024, 8:30-11:30am @ Meade Middle School 

Thursday, June 6, 2024, 10am-1pm @ Boone’s Estates Mobile Home Community 

Monday, June 17, 2024, 1-4pm @ Brooklyn Park Library 


